
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 
OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER , PWD., 

BUILDINGS (CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE) CIRCLE, SALEM – 7. 
TENDER NOTICE 

FORM OF CONTRACT: LUMPSUM 
SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE No.03/ 2022-2023 /SE/B(C&M)C/SLM, Dated 06.06.2022 
For and on behalf of Governor of Tamil Nadu Sealed Tenders are invited by the Superintending 

Engineer, PWD, Buildings (C&M) Circle, Salem-7 for the following works from the eligible Contractors 
registered in Public works Department of Government of Tamil Nadu, upto 3.00PM as per office clock on 
24.06.2022. The tenders will be opened on 24.06.2022 at 3.30 PM by the Superintending Engineer in 
presence of the Tenderers or their authorised agents. The tender schedule can be downloaded at free of cost 
from the Govt. designated website (viz) http://www.tenders.tn.gov.in. The tender schedule can also 
available in the Office of the Superintending Engineer, PWD, Buildings (C&M) Circle, Salem-7, from 
09.06.2022 to 23.06.2022 upto 5.45 pm. 

 

Sl. 
No Name of Work 

Approximate  
value of work 

including 
G.S.T. 

(Rs. In Lakhs) 

Amount of 
Earnest 
Money 
Deposit  

including 
G.S.T.  

(in Rupees) 
1. Construction of prefabricated structure workshop and Laboratory in 

Government ITI  at Mettur Dam in Salem District 
280.00 1,50,000 

2. Construction of prefabricated structure workshop and Laboratory in 
Government ITI  at Karumandurai in Salem District 

301.00 1,60,500 

3. Construction of prefabricated structure workshop and Laboratory in 
Government ITI  at Salem in Salem District 

283.00 1,51,500 

4. Construction of prefabricated structure workshop and Laboratory in 
Government ITI  at Namakkal in Namakkal District 

285.00 1,52,500 

5. Construction of prefabricated structure workshop and Laboratory in 
Government ITI  at Kollihills in Namakkal District 

301.00 1,60,500 

6. Construction of prefabricated structure workshop and Laboratory in 
Government ITI  at Dharmapuri in Dharmapuri  District 

280.00 1,50,000 

7. Construction of prefabricated structure workshop and Laboratory in 
Government ITI  at Hosur in Krishnagiri District 

285.00 1,52,500 

 
Period of completion  : Sl. No. 1,2,3,4,5,6 &7 : 9 Months,  
Contractor class : Sl. No. 1 to 7 : Registered in Class I in State level / This Circle level (Rs.75.00 lakhs 

and above) 
EMD to be credited : Sl. No. 1,2 & 3 : The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Buildings (C&M) Division, Salem 

Sl. No. 4 & 5 : The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Buildings (C&M) Division, Namakkal 
Sl. No. 6 : The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Buildings (C&M) Division, Dharmapuri 
Sl. No. 7: The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Buildings (C&M) Division, Krishnagiri 

Cost of tender 
 schedule  

: Sl. No. 1 to 7 : Document cost : Rs.15000/- (+) G.S.T. : 1800/- 

Tender documents, are available in the following website and can also be downloaded at free of cost. 
www.tenders.tn.gov.in. Any other details can be had from the Office of the Superintending Engineer, PWD, 
Buildings (Construction and Maintenance) Circle, Salem - 636 007 during working hours. Any changes in 
tender condition will also be published in website www.tenders.tn.gov.in. 

 
 

Superintending Engineer, P.W.D., 
Buildings (C&M) Circle, Salem – 7. 

 
 
 
 
 
 


